
Class. Coppia Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(A)
Diani Roberto

Falsetti Ferruccio

(A)
Leoni Giancarlo

Guanzini Giorgio angel

(B)
Ferraro Antonio

Tinello Marco

(B)
Boroni Riccardo

Fattore Giuseppe

(E)
Sudetti Silvano

Bevilacqua Sergio

(D)
Lorenzini Cesare
Ponzano Enrico

(E)
Furlan Gabriele

Bertolino Simone

(C)
Venitucci Giuseppe

Giampriamo Michele

(D)
Modenese Paolo

Zarantonello Maurizio

(A)
Belliero Andrea
Platini Claudio

(D)
Lucarno Giuseppe

Gallo Fabio

(B)
Pagliano Angelo

Antonione Rinaldo

(B)
Grosso Enzo

Burzio Maurizio

(E)
Renzetti Stefano
Panciroli Davide

(C)
Osella Sandro
D'achille Silvio

(A)
Neri Fulvio

Pedrali Angelo

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Gold Fish A.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

9.150

5.160

4.235

4.110

3.430

3.215

3.155

2.700

3.690

3.260

3.120

2.835

2.800

2.220

2.170

2.040
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Class. Coppia Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(E)
Barbarani Andrea

Negro Enrico

(D)
Bego Luciano

Bevilacqua Roberto

(B)
Birolo Raffaele

Paracchini Bruno

(A)
Beccati Fabio

Pieri Massimiliano

(B)
Raffaele Nico

Rapello Pier matteo

(A)
Frijia Giuseppe
Minelli Adriano

(B)
Testa Massimo
Stoola Claudio

(A)
Fiaccone Gabriele
Manzini Roberto

(A)
Fiorentino Francesco
Ruggiaschi Roberto

(A)
Serra Luciano
Biscotti Pietro

(F)
Capone Massimo
Neri Alessandro

(A)
Rullent Franco
Sola Fabrizio

(F)
Gandolfi Adolfo
Zacco Agostino

(C)
Cisi Giacinto

La Falce Nicola

(C)
Bonaglia Marco

Grandinetti Andrea

(C)
Prelle Giuliano

Pelizza Guerrino

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Agonisti Gattinaresi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Agonisti Gattinaresi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

3.030

2.790

2.525

2.480

1.740

1.720

1.585

2.350

2.230

1.845

1.470

1.310

1.170

1.130

1.020

2.145
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Class. Coppia Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

(A)
Caratto Valerio giuse

Lusso Giuseppe

(C)
Callone Roberto
Saracchi Denis

(B)
Prone Marco

Barbero Pier franco

(B)
Soffia Valter

Lino Giuseppe

(G)
Fontana Ruggero

Mereghetti Go Claudio

(B)
Ricci Domenico
Velli Alessandro

(D)
Ivaldi Ivan

Malzani Loris

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

1.760

1.030

1.010

1.000

580

340

0
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